
Family Name Member 1 Member 2 email address additional e-mail home # cell #

Annis Frank Mary 2harleywood@gmail.com 845-249-8080

Archer Leslie LJArcher17@gmail.com 518-788-6106

Bartolucci Ray Lynne bartol@optonline.net raybart50@gmail.com 845-463-2466 914-475-1098

Bleecker Michelle James michelle.bleeker@gmail.com 917-797-8380

Bornstein Bill Marla marlabornstein@gmail.com billbornstein@yahoo.com 845-797-2886

Capuani Brian Lisa bcapuani@optonline.net lisacapuani@hotmail.com 914-260-7058

Ciccaglione Terry Kerry ciccags@gmail.com 845-265-3636 845-464-4155

Clark

Richard 

Gregory rgclark46@gmail.com 845-453-9379

Coiteux Paul Mary viro1@aol.com mwcoiteux@gmail.com 845-389-9586 845-389-8075

Day Nancy Tim Days.1234@gmail.com 845-389-9586 845-521-1235

DeLeon Cathi Raul deleoncathi@gmail.com crdeleon1@hotmail.com 845 546-1821 845-518-7276

DeLeon Danni Sean Ryan danni.deleon@gmail.com 200flyswimmer@gmail.com 845-518-5731 914-456-4488

Deskin Brian Michele mndeskin@gmail.com 607-785-1630 607-341-8909

Dombroski Ron Bonnie roncd46@aol.com bonhdombroski27@live.com 845 206-8523

Durante Joanne joannedurante@yahoo.com 845-592-2823 845-475-6747

Eckley Eric Tami eckleys@optonline.net 845 227-3621 845-214-4598

Ferreira Abel Kathleen kferreira15@aol.com 845-471-8496 845-546-4007

Fox Nancy nlfox@frontiernet.net 845-496-6427 845 321-2530

Freiler James jamesfreiler@gmail.com 845-240-8141

Freiler Michael Mary michaelfreiler@gmail.com 845-226-1761 845-238-4129

Gleason Thomas tgleas329@gmail.com 845-208-1610

Hackenbracht Carol cghack90@gmail.com 845-913-1954

Hickson Raymond Mary Beth raymondhickson@gmail.commarybethhickson@genworth.com 845-226-1834 914-475-9971

Hyland Jim Mary Ellen jimandmel79@gmail.com 845-496-3491 845-541-6447

Jastrzembski Chris Kathleen cjastrz@hotmail.com 845-226-6976 845-661-6725

Kane Tim Tori tim.kane6701@gmail.com 845 489-8334

Kimble Carrie Greg Nowak kimble04@comcast.net

Kline Ron Sue RFK540@gmail.com

Komoroske Michael mjkomoroske@aol.com 518-527-4630

Komoroske David djkomoroske@gmail.com 518-469-6752

Kulchock Mark Kathy kulcmark@gmail.com kathy.kulchock@gmail.com 845-242-2160 845-242-4661

LaPolla Skip (Charles)Ran lapolla4@optonline.net 914-232-3314 914-649-3089

Mazzarelli Maria Antonio maria@mazzarelli.biz antonio@mazzarelli.biz 845-462-6556 845-656-1067

Mazzarelli Giovanni Esther emazzarelli@gmail.com 845-677-9797 917-992-2555

Miller/Degnan John Karen kensington03@msn.com 845-227-6366 845-3808-8411

Nikolski Grace nikolskig@gmail.com 845-797-7017

Nikolski Pete Katherine (Katie) pnikolski@verizon.net

O'Meara Denis Joanne Hack denisjomeara@gmail.com 914-244-7292 832-877-5734

Pace Angela Corrado Cotumaccio angela1pace@yahoo.com 917-968-8071 917-968-8071

Quinn Douglas Betty bettyanddoug@optonline.net 845 462-6383 513-441-8949

Reder-Seweryn Dana William(Peter) danareder@gmail.com 603-903-5225

REDER JEFF CARRIE JEFFREDER23@GMAIL.COM 603-525-3051 603-499-0007

Reder-Seweryn Dana William(Peter) danareder@gmail.com 603-903-5225

Rieder Eric Phyllis ericsrieder@yahoo.com phyllisrieder@yahoo.com 845 628-4365

845-282-6601     

845-282-6602

Rogowski Jim Debbie rogowski@optonline.net 845-221-5049 845-489-0018

Scott Suzanne Reid reids0309@gmail.com 845-590-4133

Simco Michael Kristie msimco@frontiernet.net wphs78@frontiernet.net 845-223-7219 845-489-7057

Steubing Kyle kyle.steubing@gmail.com 845-702-3939

Steubing Kurt Beth ksteub@yahoo.com 914-204-0832 914-204-0832

Tancin Joe Rene tancinj@optonline.net 845-462-1873 845-337-0473

Traver Charlie Fran thetraverfam@yahoo.com 845-635-8892 845-554-8177

Vigliano-MitchellMaura Mike mevmel61@yahoo.com 413-896-2133

Wechsler Kaitlin kaitlyn.wechsler@gmail.com johnnywech@aol.com 845-223-5331 845-380-2311

Wechsler Christopher cwechsler74@gmail.com johnnywech@aol.com 845-223-5331 845-380-2311

Wechsler John Theresa Jtwech@aol.com johnnywech@aol.com 845-223-5331 845--380-2311

Wilkinson Wendell Karen wwwilki@yahoo.com beachgirl@yahoo.com 845-229-5460 845-380-2311

Young Ron Cora McEnroe ryoung6401@aol.com coramcenro@aol.com 845-227-6401

914-489-4974    

917-575-9174

Zucchi Jeff Lynn jeffzucchi@gmail.com 401-286-9450

Zullo John Toni jazee59@gmail.com 845-229-8728 845-705-7382
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